• Total Gross Internal Area 3,431 sq ft (318.7 sq m) / Net Internal Area

2,418 sq ft (224.7 sq m)

• Terrace (52.0 sq m / 560 sq ft appx) offers scope for upward extension

• Potentially suitable for residential conversion subject to necessary

consents

Proposal

Offers are invited in excess of £1,695,000 (One Million Six Hundred and

Ninety-Five Thousand Pounds) reflecting a low capital value of £494 per sq

ft based on the gross internal area and £701 per sq ft based on the net

internal area.

In the heart of Midtown, one of the Capital’s most historic and vibrant areas and

the traditional home to the UK's legal sector, Inns of Court and Royal Courts of

[...]

of Funds (Information on the Payer) Regulations 2017, the Purchaser will be

required to comply with our Anti-Money Laundering policy. Further details

on request.

EPC
B – 33

VAT
The property is VAT elected.

The Opportunity
Offers are invited in excess of £1,695,000 (one million six hundred and

ninety-five thousand pounds) reflecting a low capital value of £494 per sq

ft based on the gross internal area and £701 per sq ft based on the net

internal area.